
JAHR

1988 331   WANDERUNGEN 331   WANDERUNGEN

1989 556   WANDERUNGEN 887   WANDERUNGEN

1990 873   WANDERUNGEN 1760   WANDERUNGEN

1991 905   WANDERUNGEN 2665   WANDERUNGEN

1992 982   WANDERUNGEN 3647   WANDERUNGEN

1993 1203   WANDERUNGEN 4850   WANDERUNGEN

1994 1144   WANDERUNGEN 5994   WANDERUNGEN

1995 1123   WANDERUNGEN 7117   WANDERUNGEN

1996 1168   WANDERUNGEN 8285   WANDERUNGEN

1997 1323   WANDERUNGEN 9608   WANDERUNGEN

1998 1322   WANDERUNGEN 10930   WANDERUNGEN

1999 1623   WANDERUNGEN 12553   WANDERUNGEN

2000 1665   WANDERUNGEN 14218   WANDERUNGEN

2001 2111   WANDERUNGEN 16329   WANDERUNGEN

2002 2279   WANDERUNGEN 18608   WANDERUNGEN

2003 2583   WANDERUNGEN 21191   WANDERUNGEN

2004 2839   WANDERUNGEN 24030   WANDERUNGEN

2005 2813   WANDERUNGEN 26843   WANDERUNGEN

2006 3565   WANDERUNGEN 30408   WANDERUNGEN

2007 3273   WANDERUNGEN 33681   WANDERUNGEN

2008 3258   WANDERUNGEN 36939   WANDERUNGEN

2009 3085   WANDERUNGEN 40024   WANDERUNGEN

2010 2938   WANDERUNGEN 42962   WANDERUNGEN

2011 2768   WANDERUNGEN 45730   WANDERUNGEN

2012 2982   WANDERUNGEN 48712   WANDERUNGEN

2013 2828   WANDERUNGEN 51540   WANDERUNGEN

2014 2415   WANDERUNGEN 53955   WANDERUNGEN

2015 2523   WANDERUNGEN 56478   WANDERUNGEN

2016 2923 WANDERUNGEN 59401   WANDERUNGEN

2017 2959 WANDERUNGEN 62360   WANDERUNGEN

2018 3407 WANDERUNGEN 65767   WANDERUNGEN

2019 3175 WANDERUNGEN 68942   WANDERUNGEN

WANDERUNGEN TOTAL

ABSOLVIERTE WANDERUNGEN DER MITGLIEDER 

DER WANDERFRËNN BETTENDORF

SEIT 1988


